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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#17-228016

GREAT OPPORTUNITY TO LIVE IN THE 
TROUSDALE ESTATES

NELSON SHELTON
Janet Rivani 310-560-5558

4+5
510 ARKELL DR

$6,250,000 MID-CENTURY

Classic California living with this light-filled home in a 
tranquil hillside location with lush vegetation. Floor-to-
ceiling windows & airy open plan layout allow light to stream 
throughout & provide a seamless flow between indoor & 
outdoor space. Large master suite with generous closet 
space. Living & family rooms have wood-burning fireplaces. 
Dining room with chandelier. Spacious kitchen with roomy 
breakfast area. Entertain your guests in the verdant backyard 
with lap-pool. Ample parking.

REDUCED $245,OOO

Open red11-2

MLS#17-215068

GRAND ESTATE IN PRIME BEVERLY 
HILLS

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Mitra Berman 310-273-8710

7+9
1018 SUMMIT DR

$14,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

The bright natural light, soaring ceilings, large rooms and 
unusually expansive and private flat outdoor space are 
perfect for indoor and outdoor grandeur entertaining. The 
den and bar are flanked on either side by floor-to-ceiling 
temperature-controlled glass wine cellars. The large master 
suite has his and hers baths and walk-in custom built-in 
closets. Children's wing, guest house, staff quarters, 11 car 
parking and a beautiful large pool and spa complete this very 
special timeless property.

www.MitraBermanHomes.com

Open red15500000
11-2

SUMMER LEASE IN TROUSDALE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
NINA CHINN 424-888-3130

6+7
1240 LOMA VISTA DR

$75,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Avail. IMMEDIATELY! Summer Lease!  6 ensuite bedrooms, 
private with courtyard entry, beuatifully furnished, luxurious 
lacking in no amenities.  City views, grassy lawns, outdoor 
kitchen and dining, sun decks, guest house.  Property 
comes with full time live-in housekeeper for maid service 
and cooking. Garage is not available but motor court is 
enought for 4 cars.

Open NEW11-2

2 STORY TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Geller 310 777-6237

4+3
420 S RODEO DR

$2,395,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Spacious Traditional with great floor plan. 3Br+2Ba upstairs, 
1Br+bath+den downstairs. Large living room w/fireplace 
& generous formal dining room. Spacious master suite w/ 
walk-in closet & deck. Good sized eat-in kitchen w/built-ins. 
Hardwood floors, central A/C, 2 car garage. Beverly Vista 
School District. Many nice original details but the property 
needs TLC.

Open NEW11-2 632F3

GATED BEVERLY HILLS COMPOUND ON 
APPROXIMATELY 1/2 ACRE

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey 310-908-6800

5+7
1205 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$6,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This gracious traditional compound in Beverly Hills 
showcases refined interiors and ample outdoor space for 
quintessential California living. The main level boasts a light-
filled living room, formal dining room, office, chef’s kitchen, 
ensuite guest room and voluminous family room. Upstairs 
holds three ensuite guestrooms and private master suite with 
a fireplace, dual bathrooms and plentiful closets. A bright 
attic space, sauna, and sprawling backyard with pool and 
spa complete the offering.

Built-Ins, Refrig, Washer, Dryer, Other

Open NEW11-2

REX LOTTERY DESIGN

THE AGENCY
P Lester/A Comora 310-488-5962

5+6
1061 LOMA VISTA DR

$7,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Rare Beverly Hills opportunity in Trousdale Estates. This Rex 
Lotery designed house is one of a few in Trousdale Estates, 
and is a truly unique offering for a developer and/or owner/
user. Featuring five bedrooms and six bathrooms, pool and 
many other features, this architectural home offers privacy 
and sophistication.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-243472

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY IN COVETED 
NORTH OF SUNSET LOCATION!

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Banchik & Dantzler 310-877-8361

4+4
1129 MIRADERO RD

$9,500,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Built in 1957 as Craig Ellwood's Case Study 18, has been 
extensively remodeled and altered, sits on a private, gated 
lot of just under an acre with city views and beautiful 
mature tree cover. The existing four bedroom, three and 
one-half bath home with a pool and separate guest house 
was home to the legendary baseball Hall of Famer Hank 
Greenberg.  The large private lot and view in this prestigious 
neighborhood present numerous options. Trust Sale, no 
court confirmation required.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-226446

LIVING WITH STYLE

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton Linda May 310.858.5474

5+5
722 N ALPINE DR

$9,995,000 TRADITIONAL

RSVP Required to RSVP@DREWFENTON.COM. A rare 
offering in the most prestigious location.

RSVP@DREWFENTON.COM

Open NEW11-2

PANORAMIC VIEWS OF BEVERLY HILLS 
- JOIN US FOR LUNCH!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally F. Jones/N. Plaxen 310.691.7888

6+11
1200 STEVEN WAY

$13,500,000

Located in prime Beverly Hills, lies this exceptional over 
28,900 sqft lot on its own promontory with dramatic views 
that span from downtown to the ocean, together with plans 
and permits that have already been pulled from the City for 
an extraordinary nearly 11,000 sqft home. Current plans 
could never be re-created. Ready to build today!

www.1200StevenWay.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-231184

SPECTACULAR TROUSDALE ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+5
1115 WALLACE RDG

$17,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

This newly constructed trophy property is a sensational 
offering of classic Modern architecture that makes an 
unparalleled statement of vision & design while showcasing 
stunning panoramic city to ocean views. Situated on an 
almost 30,000 sq.ft. lot on a private cul-de-sac in prime 
Trousdale Estates, the property is completely private, gated, 
& hedged. The apx. 5,500 sq.ft. home was flawlessly 
designed & crafted with the highest quality systems & 
materials. Saltwater pool & spa.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-195632

1575 CARLA RDG

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+5
1575 CARLA RDG

$9,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Discover luxury & harmony in this stunning Architectural 
Trousdale masterpiece. Gated two-story estate in prime 
Trousdale Estates with beautiful canyon & ocean views. The 
wonderful design of this home offers both eco-conscious 
& open concept living with expansive spaces, seamlessly 
adjoining rooms, walls of glass, vaulted ceilings, photovoltaic 
electric panels, solar heated pool, thermal glass double 
glazed UV windows w/motorized shades, & bamboo floors.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev12-2

MLS#17-204550

CONTEMPORARY TROUSDALE ESTATE

NOURMAND &ASSOCIATES
Doris Safizadeh 310-888-3369

5+6
570 CHALETTE DR

$7,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary, single-story home in Trousdale. Featuring 
high ceilings, marble floors, & hand-painted finishes in living, 
dining, & family rooms. Remodeled chef’s kitchen w/highest 
quality appliances, & a center island w/ breakfast bar. The 
large master suite has a remodeled bath & sitting area. All 
guest rooms & master suite lead to a sumptuous backyard 
w/ a pool, spa, fire pit, fountain, & views from the city to the 
ocean. This house is ideal for entertaining & today’s indoor/
outdoor lifestyle.

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-242076

RARE "460 PALM" 5-STAR PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS LUXURY RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
460 N PALM DR #305

$4,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unprecedented luxury residence in prime Beverly Hills’ 
newest (2015) “5-star” concierge doorman condominium 
building, “460 Palm.” Rare ultra spacious 3600 SF, 3BD/4BA, 
is the largest floor plan available. An entertainer's dream with 
amazing city views, sliding Fleetwood windows, seamless 
indoor/outdoor floor plan, modern gourmet Chef's kitchen, 
private home theater, & outdoor terraces.

www.460Palm305.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-243876

BH PENTHOUSE $999K!!!!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
David Martinez 310-945-7752

2+2
200 N SWALL DR PH11

$999,000 CONTEMPORARY

PENTHOUSE at the iconic full-service Somerset in Beverly 
Hills. This 2 bedroom and 2 bathroom split floorplan layout 
has both Bedrooms on opposite sides of the condo for 
privacy; each are huge in size with large walk-in closets. The 
master bathroom has a separate stone tub & large shower 
w/large vanity. Terrace with views of both Hollywood Hills 
and Beverly Hills. Eat in-gourmet kitchen has Stainless Steel 
Appliances & double sink. Blocks away from some of the 
city's BEST dining and shopping.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-218168

443 N PALM DR #303

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+3
443 N PALM DR #303

$2,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Amazing opportunity to live on beautiful Palm Drive in this 
newer Modern doorman building.  This totally remodeled, 
2 story duplex with 3brs is breathtaking and offers every 
modern amenity important to today's luxury buyer.  Only 
13 private residences. This home offers high ceilings, a 
large open living room, dining room, top of the line chef's 
kitchen, which opens to family room - with tons of light from 
surrounding windows.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open rev12-2

01 Beverly Hills Income

MLS#17-216916

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION! CONVERTED 
4-PLX TO 3-PLX, 2 APTS VAC.

BEV. HILLS RLTY GRP
Craig A. Brick 310-275-1908

Triplex   
9544 W OLYMPIC BLVD

$3,195,900 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

REDUCED TO $3,195,900.00. BEAUTIFUL UPDATED PROP. 
WITH TWO VACANT APTS.* 9544 HAS APRX. 1,400 SF, 
2BR+1.5BA, APRX. RENTAL VALUE $3,500. MO.* 9546 
HAS APRX. 1,125 SF, 1BR+1.5BA, APRX. RENTAL VALUE 
$2,750. MO.* REAR OWNER’S TOWNHSE, APX. 2,224 
SF, 4BR+3.5BA, CURRENTLY RENTED MO. TO MO. AT 
$5,381.75 MO. *BUILDING HAS A/C+FA. HEAT, NEWER 
KIT’S W/ S.S. APPLIANCES +W&D, HRD.WD FLRS & FRT 
& BACK DRS.*4 BLKS TO ROXBURY. PK.*7 BLKS TO BEV. 
H.H. SCH.* TOTAL INTERIOR SQ.FT. 4,749. GROSS AN.INC 
$139,581.00.

NEW KIT+SS APPL+W&D+HDWD FL+A/C+F.A.HEAT

Open red3375000
11:30-2:30 632F3

01 Beverly Hills Lease

STUNNING SPANISH LEASE IN BEVERLY 
HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Atlas Maize 310-968-8828

4+5
312 S CAMDEN DR

$15,500 2sty-SPANISH

Furnished lease in prime Beverly Hills available immediately. 
This charming two-story home features 4 bedrooms and 5 
bathrooms plus a bonus office space. This spacious home 
features a gated courtyard entrance, remodeled kitchen 
and bathrooms, a beautiful living room with fireplace and 
hardwood floors and tile throughout. The open floor plan 
provides seamless flow for entertaining leading to an ultra-
private backyard equipped with a sparkling pool, spa and a 
cabana with bath and kitchenette.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,

Refresh. NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#17-243570

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION IN 
THE HEART OF BEVERLY HILLS

THE AGENCY
Billy Rose 3106502999

7+10
1317 DELRESTO DR

$15,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Situated at the end of a private street and behind gates off 
lower Benedict Canyon in Beverly Hills, this contemporary 
masterpiece, designed by ANR Signature Collection, boasts 
grand-scale living spaces and fine details throughout. 
Featuring an elegant master suite with expansive city views, 
5 guest rooms, a guest house, chef’s kitchen, theater, office 
and living room that opens to an amazing pool and spa, this 
stunning estate offers a seamless indoor-outdoor lifestyle 
ideal for entertaining.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-233702

MULHOLLAND ESTATES

SOTHEBYS INT'LREALTY
Lydia Giraldo 818.968.1785

5+6
3331 CLERENDON RD

$7,850,000 VILLA

Mulholland Estates, this elegant 5-bedroom, 6-bathroom, 
private tennis court estate offers luxurious indoor/out living 
for and the quintessential California lifestyle home. The 
grand formal foyer and living room expand with soaring high 
ceilings. Gourmet kitchen . Secluded backyard luxuriates 
in a resort style setting. Beautiful views from the balconies, 
Veranda, heated pool/spa. Impeccable attention to detail 
throughout, this home is truly a must see.    Please RSVP
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
DREAM HOUSE. SOLD IN "AS IS CONDITION", NO REPAIRS 
NOR CREDITS. SELLER SELECTS SERVICES.

Open red1650000
11-2

MLS#17-230526

GATED CONTEMP. ON PROMONTORY

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-777-6327

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$6,950,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

2 story estate on 1+ acre with majestic CA Oaks, sparkling 
pond  and lush landscaping. Gated motor court. Double 
door entry opens to grand  Living Rm with picture glass 
windows framing vast panoramas. Gourmet Kit. has tiger oak 
cabinets, granite cntrs, bamboo flrs. &  stainless appl. Fam. 
Rm with FP. Priv. Master Suite with 2nd FP. & sunny balcony. 
3 Add'l BR's in-suite, den/media room & office. 3 car garage.

Views of City Lights & San Gabriel Mtns.

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-222170

NEW PRICE!! 9336 HAZEN DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

4+3
9336 HAZEN DR

$3,495,000 MODERN

Modern, new and the best offering for a crazy sexy home 
with a fabulous open floor plan for living and entertaining. 
This home draws the gloriously private backyard with 
tropical landscapes and rock waterfall - "inside" so you 
live the true California lifestyle.  Open floor plan, rich wide 
white oak floors, open kitchen - family room, flexible floor 
plan with 3 beds on separate wing and master entire upper 
floor.  This is the one you've missed - see it ASAP! Can be 
bought furnished.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev12-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MLS#17-241190

ICONIC MULHOLLAND REMODELED 
COMPOUND W/JETLINER CITY VIEWS!

CITY REAL ESTATE
Dominique Jeramaz 310-531-2910

5+5
13749 MULHOLLAND DR

$30,000 1sty-MODERN

Explosive 180 degree views on 3.5 acres of secluded gated 
privacy. Completely remodeled open floorplan with fold away 
doors, floor to ceiling windows, views from every room.  
Exquisite marble, stone, and glass finishes, hdwood floors, 
chef's kitchen, wine wall, walk-in pantry,  2 master's w/ 
luxurious baths, walk-in closets, 2 bedrooom guest house. 
Entertainer's dream home, pool, deck, firepit, expansive 
grassy pad, gated parking for 10 plus cars. Long/short term 
avail/ Furnished or unfurnished.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-238370

TURNKEY

BHHS BH
Geoffrey Lands 310-339-5757

3+3
10051 CIELO DR

$14,500 2sty-SPANISH

Turnkey furnished rental. 1920's Spanish that was part of 
Valentino's Falcon Lair Estate. Master suite w/sitting area, 
fireplace, and spa-like bathroom w/steam shower, clawfoot 
double backed tub, radiant heating. High ceilings & tons of 
light w/indoor outdoor layout and lush landscaping makes 
you feel like you are in the Mediterranean.  Very private on 
over an acre. 50' saltwater swimming pool. Sound system & 
flat screens throughout. Cook's kitchen w/Viking appliances. 
Great for Entertaining.

BBQ, Built in Speakers, WiFi, Flatscreen

Refresh. NEW11-2 592 C5
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MLS#17-239134

EXQUISITE SUMMER LEASE!

WEA
Annie Constantinesco 310-860-8899

3+3
2215 BOWMONT DR

$13,500 VILLA

Delightful small scale VILLA with pool; exquisite décor and 
furnishings; 2 bedrooms, 3 baths. Office / 3rd bedroom
/ Media room / cook’s kitchen / includes housekeeper 2/
week. Avail now thru October.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#17-230168

ULTIMATE BIRD STREET 
DEVELOPMENT SITE

THE AGENCY
Jeff Kohl 310 625 9035

0+0
1635 BLUE JAY WAY

$17,950,000 MID-CENTURY

1635 Blue Jay Way is an incomparable trophy property. 
Originally owned by the developer of Blue Jay Way, this 
promontory boasts the best views on the street, from 
Downtown to the Pacific yet only minutes from Sunset 
Boulevard. An elegant contemporary estate has been 
designed by renowned architect Grant Kirkpatrick of KAA 
Design. The approximately 11,000 square foot residence has 
a private gated entry court which accommodates three cars 
as well as a lower level garage for an additional five.

None

Open NEW11-2
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
Kitchen w/ breakfast area. All bedrooms en-suite. 3 down, 
2 up incl. expansive master w/ dual walk-ins & sundeck. 
Spectacular private backyard w/ natural-looking lagoon-like 
pool w/ waterfalls/slide. Warner Ave School.

931Moraga.com

Lunch NEW11-2

STUNNING TUSCANY-STYLE NEWER 
BUILD - JOIN US FOR LUNCH!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

5+6
10375 TUPELO LN

$3,299,950

Spacious open plan, 5 bed/6 bath, ~4,608 SF. Large chef’s 
kitchen w/ custom cabinets, center island & high-end 
appliances. Custom doors/windows, limestone & hardwood 
floors, and 3 fireplaces. Impressive master suite w/ private 
balcony & large walk-in. Master en suite has dual sinks, 
whirlpool & steam shower. 1 bed down perfect for guests/
office, & finished basement. Private backyard w/ fire pit, 
heated pool, Jacuzzi, & waterfall. Motion security system. 
2-car garage & additional parking for 6.

www.10375Tupelo.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-232134

OPEN TUES 11-2 | LUNCH SERVED

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Dan Beder 310.213.7835

5+5
1030 STONE CANYON RD

$5,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Fantastic location. Beautiful remodeled traditional home 
located in the coveted lower part of Stone Canyon Road. The 
house features four bdrms suites plus a fifth bdrm that was 
converted into a den/office. Seamless floor plan with kitchen, 
separate formal dining room, fam room and bdrms all located 
in the right place. large, elegant living room opens up to an 
private back yard w/ a large pool, grassy area, country style 
landscaping and dining/bbq area. This amazing Bel Air home 
is move-in-ready.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Lunch red11-2

MLS#17-227572

GUARD GATED BEL AIR TENNIS COURT 
ESTATE

NOURMAND &ASSOCIATES
Jill Epstein 310-779-9513

7+5
1432 MORAGA DR

$7,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Rare stately traditional tennis court estate in a 24-hour 
guard-gated community in Bel Air. Home features formal 
entry which leads to a living rm w/ pitched white beam 
ceilings. 3 bedrooms upstairs & 4 bedrooms downstairs. 
Master bedroom has sitting room w/  fireplace & balcony, 
double master bath & 2 walk-in closets. Bright kitchen w/ 
bkfst area & 2 walk-in pantries. Family rm w/ stone frplce & 
access to landscaped grounds incl. fountain & rose garden 
surrounding sparkling pool & tennis court.

Sushi Lunch

Lunch rev11-2



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, JUNE 27, 2017 | 137
TU

E
S

D
AY

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#17-242664

SOPHISTICATED ENTERTAINER'S 
2BED/2BA CLASSIC COUNTRY ENGLISH

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund (310)801-2641

2+2
2250 SELBY AVE

$1,529,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Completely remodeled interior including designer 
contemporary finishes & open floor plan. Ideally located on 
large, mid-block flat lot w/ incredible resort-style backyard 
incldg 2 decks, lounge area w/ outdoor fireplace, spa, 
mature landscape & total privacy. Privately gated front patio 
leads to living rm w/ high soffit ceiling, fireplace, picture 
window & art niches. Dining rm filled w/ natural light, opens 
to gourmet kitchen complete w/ island, quartz countertops, 
s/s appliances.

2250SelbyAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-243402

RSVP REQUIRED BY APPOINTMENT 
ONLY

PT BEVERLY HILLS
Nancy Ross/ Laura Barton 310-500-3983

2+3
10430 WILSHIRE #2005

$1,649,000 MODERN

Southeast & Southwest views above the city on the coveted 
20th flr of the Mirabella. Elegant liv rm & dining area w/ frplc 
& wet bar, lrg flr to ceiling windows. Mstr bdrm suite w/
dual sink ba, spa tub & excellent walk in closet. Guest suite 
on opposite side with adjacent patio. Kitchen w/ peninsula 
brkfst bar & second enclosed patio for al fresco dining . 
Add’l features include a powder rm, W/D in unit. Mirabella 
amenities include pool, spa, gym, valet parking, 24 hour 
concierge & security.

www.Mirabella2005.com

Open NEW11-1

MLS#17-240576

BRAND NEW CONDO AT THE GLEN 
TOWERS

THE AGENCY
Sam Plouchart 310-752-3133

2+2
1333 S BEVERLY GLEN BLVD #304
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
throughout, with double height ceilings and oversized rooms. 
Take a dip in the generous swimmers pool surrounded by 
mature giant palm trees, fruit trees and sycamores. This 
seamless integration of indoor/outdoor living creates a space 
ideal for the ultimate California lifestyle.

WILLIAMS & WILLIAMS

Open NEW11-2
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FIRST TIME AVAILABLE IN 40+ YEARS

CB - PAC PAL
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

4+2.5
2336 BANYAN DR

$2,225,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Set above Mandeville Cyn w/open & expansive views, this 
well-maintained mid-century Contemp has great flexibility & 
endless possibility. Spacious ofc off light-filled entry. Open 
liv & din w/walls of glass from which to enjoy the outlooks. 
Lrg kit/fam rm w/eat-in brkfst area & access to the wrap-
around grass yrd. Four bdrms upstairs, incl a generous 
master suite w/2 closets & peaceful views. Enjoy a sense 
of tranquility w/the Burgess rock/lagoon style pool, open 
hillside views & lrg grass area.

Refrigerator, dishwasher, double-oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-196836

EUROPEAN MASTERPIECE |  ALSO FOR 
LEASE FOR $35,000/MONTH

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Frieda Hassid 310.600.0145

6+8
585 S BURLINGAME AVE

$8,500,000 CONTEMP MED

This stunning, newly custom built home is located primarily 
in the heart of Brentwood. It is designed with a European 
flair, exquisite taste and the highest quality. Also available 
for lease.

www.585burlingame.com

Open rev12-2 631F5

MLS#17-236848

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mary Lu Tuthill 310.979.3990

5+7
13052 EVANSTON ST

$7,895,000 VILLA

Ensconced on a beautiful, lushly landscaped, private lot, this 
home shines like a crown jewel in the Park. Whether lounging 
on your private balcony, hosting dinner alfresco in the garden 
under the jasmine trellis by the pool, or reading a book in the 
cozy library, this is a home for all seasons. Six bedrooms + 
family room and office. First class relaxation awaits in this 
idyllic retreat within walking distance of the Country Mart and 
shopping and dining on San Vicente.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open bom11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

ONE OF A KIND FRONT FACING 
MODERN PENTHOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
The Feil Group 310-422-0102

2+2.5
11863 DARLINGTON AVE, UNIT 402

$1,595,000 4sty-CONTEMPORARY

One of a kind, front facing penthouse in the heart of 
Brentwood. This 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath modern condo has 
been fully remodeled. This immaculate unit features an 
open floor-plan, wide plank oak floors, stunning top-of-
the-line kitchen and designer bathrooms. What truly makes 
this condo unique is the private outdoor patio which 
stretches the length of the condo. The unit has two side by 
side parking spots and guest parking. Amenities include: 
Doorman, Gym and Conference Room.

Open NEW11-2

LUXURY TOWNHOME-ROOF DECK!!

PARTNERS TRUST
Tanya Memoli 310-903-7525

4+3.5
11723 MAYFIELD AVE, UNIT 4

$1,450,000 4sty-CONTEMP MED

Stunning 4BD /3.5 BA townhome. Abundant natural light, 
wood floors, crown moldings throughout, formal dining 
area, family room w/ adjacent media room. A gourmet 
kitchen comes complete w/ Viking range & stainless steel 
appliances. Generous master suite offers a vaulted ceiling, 
cozy fplc, stone bath w/ sep shower, double vanity sinks & 
a large walk-in closet. The top floor has a loft/office/gym, 
which opens up to the large rooftop deck w/ expansive views 
of the city. Direct access 2 car garage.

range/refrig/dishwshr/wine refrig/w/d

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-240738

PARIS IN BRENTWOOD

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Sylvia Dunbar 310 766-6000

2+3
11745 MONTANA AVE #202

$1,649,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

Luxurious 2 + 2.5 condo in the heart of Brentwood. 
Remodeled in 07, 2,221 sq ft of elegant living space, 
European décor, hardwood floors, recessed lighting & crown 
moldings. Large formal living room with a gas fireplace; 
entertainment room on one side & a formal dining room 
on the other. The gourmet kitchen w/high-end appliances 
& Caesarstone countertops. Spacious master bedroom w/
fireplace & an expansive walk-in closet. Additional amenities 
include a separate in-unit laundry, controlled access

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#17-237508

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Chrys Stamatis 310-922-3970

2+2
11667 GORHAM AVE #203

$995,000 CAPE COD

Beautifully redone unit in the much admired Cape Cod style 
building located in the heart of Brentwood. Stunning condo 
just steps from shops and restaurants. The two bedrooms 
are on opposite sides of the unit, providing privacy. Spacious 
living room w/built-ins and fp, opens through Fr. drs, to the 
enclosed patio. Great feature for entertaining. Laundry rm off 
the kit area. High ceilings and wood flooring throughout. This 
turn-key home offers comfort and sophistication.

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#17-234574

2015 CONSTRUCTION CAPE COD IN 
BRENTWOOD PARK

SOTHEBY'S
MICHAEL HIATT 310.481.4342

6+8
12910 W SUNSET BLVD

$25,000 CAPE COD

This is your next move: Living the Hampton's lifestyle in a 
custom, Cape Cod home in coveted Brentwood Park. Built 
in 2015, this stylish home is almost 6,000 sf on a large 
22,913 sf flat lot, and is a most private and tranquil setting 
with a large grassy yard, a saltwater 45 ft. pool, spa, outdoor 
cook center, bar and dining areas to best host your lavish 
parties or intimate gatherings with friends and family. Lease 
available June.

HamptonsInBrentwood.com

Open rev11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#17-244124

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS!  CORNER 
LA(Q)R-3 LOT IN GREAT LOCATION!

POWER BROKERS INT'L
Pat Cornog 310-463-3733

2+1
1702 GRANVILLE AVE

$1,200,000 TRADITIONAL

Attention builders, developers and investors! LA(Q)R3-1 
zoned flat corner lot in desirable West Los Angeles location. 
Existing two bedroom, one bath home w/ detached two car 
garage on the lot that needs lots of TLC. Owned by the same 
family for many years. Great potential! Much development 
nearby. Buyer to verify zoning and building requirements 
to their satisfaction. Sold "as is", Seller will do no repairs.  
Close to stores, restaurants, grocery, transportation and 
more. Opportunity knocks!

WLA Corner Lot, Incredible Potential!

Refresh. NEW11-2
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09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

LUXURY ON ROXBURY

TELES PROPERTIES
Naomi Selick (213)280--9120

2+2
1201 ROXBURY DR, UNIT 206

$999,000

Incredible location next to Roxbury Park and Beverly Hills, 
this chic, newly remodeled, light-filled unit with only one 
common wall has an ideal layout - 2 bedroom suites on 
opposite sides of the main living area for ultimate privacy. 
Gorgeous kitchen and bathrooms with new Euro-style 
cabinets, dramatic quartz and white marble. Expansive 
city views. Large balcony, separate in-unit laundry room, 
abundant storage, gym, sauna and pool. Perfection!

www.1201RoxburyDrive206.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-244058

MUST SEE TOP FLOOR CONDO IN 
GREAT LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Lori Poret 3102105154

2+3
1516 S BEVERLY DR #303

$729,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Move right in or update this incredible top floor, south facing, 
quiet, spacious unit with lots of light and great views. High 
ceilings, no common walls, decorative fireplace and floor 
to ceiling bookshelves in Living Room which separates 2 
en-suite Masters with walk in closets. Gleaming hardwood 
floors throughout. Plantation Shutters in all rooms access 
the large Terrace with lovely views. Laundry Closet with 
side x side washer dryer, loads of closet space. HOA Dues 
include EQ Ins.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-234546

NEWER CUSTOM 2 STORY PLUS GUEST 
HOUSE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian Mazurkiewicz 3103869086

4+3
636 HUNTLEY DR

$2,475,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Sensationally designed newer 2-sty Cape Cod ext w/
stylish loft-like interior & separate 2bd guest with its 
own front courtyard and backyard. The open floor plan 
includes a European chef’s kit w/custom cabinetry, Carerra 
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
a balcony, fireplace, high ceilings and walk-in closet. Private 
west facing backyard complete this stunning property!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Frzr,,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-244296

MODERN ARCHITECTURAL SUNSET 
PARK STUNNER

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawaii 310.261.3777

3+3
1611 SUNSET AVE

$2,350,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

State of the art architectural design offers a warm spacious 
floor plan. Upon entering you see a spacious living room 
with exposed beams. Kitchen with stainless steel appliances 
and dining area. First floor also features a modern master 
bedroom with a deck offering views. The second floor offers 
a large family room that transitions into a media/screening 
area as well as a roof top deck that offers amazing city and 
peek-a-boo ocean views. This is a one of a kind home and 
should not be missed!

BBQ,Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-243892

RENOVATED AND REFRESHING OASIS

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

3+2
2235 23RD ST

$1,789,000 TRADITIONAL

As you enter, you're greeted w/hardwd floors, 2 skylights, 
an open living rm w/built ins, a dining area, a fireplace 
& a remodeled kitchen. The kitchen has stainless steal 
appliances, Caesarstone cntertops & a brkfst bar. There's 3 
bdrms, 2 of which share a full bath & feature lrg closets. The 
mstr suite has an en suite bathrm w/a separate tub & shower. 
Just a few blocks from the local library, restaurants, shops 
& the farmers market. This home is everything you've been 
looking for and more!

BBQ,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-216286

REDUCED TO SELL

COLDWELLBANKER/TELES
A. Russell/E. Conrad 323-697-9733

5+5
463 18TH ST

$4,988,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Renowned architect Jay Charles created this Mediterranean 
architectural masterpiece with 5 generously-sized bedrooms, 
5 bathrooms, center island gourmet kitchen, butler's pantry, 
formal dining room, family room, and office.  The villa's 
soaring entry with stone floors and dome ceiling skylight 
leads to the step-down living room with a hardwood floor 
and a gas fireplace.  The second-floor master suite has a 
large walk-in closet, balcony, adjacent office/gym/nursery, 
steam shower and spa tub.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2
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MLS#17-241444

SANTA MONICA CANYON - OCEAN & 
TREETOP VIEWS, POOL & SPA

BULLDOG REALTORS
Jennifer Hughes 310-383-7299

4+5
556 DRYAD RD

$4,850,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Sun-drenched spaces with white interiors, warm woods & 
large expanses of glass surrounded by mature Sycamores 
maximize a sense of openness in this idyllic Santa Monica 
Canyon 4BR+5BA modern residence. The open floor 
plan invites the outdoors in showcasing the beautifully 
landscaped pool/spa area plus ocean views from multiple 
rooms & expansive treetop roof deck. Breathtaking 2-story 
living, 3 bedroom suites all with treetop or ocean views. 
Rooftop deck offers spectacular vistas of the Pacific.

www.556Dryad.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-222138

GORGEOUS TRADITIONAL OASIS

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3106638127

4+3
130 FOXTAIL DR

$4,295,000 RANCH

Located north of San Vicente, 3,698 sq.ft home on a 10,727 
sq.ft. lot. LR & FR w/ surround sound throughout. DR opens 
to chef's kitchen w/ Viking appliances, granite countertops, 
& custom wood cabinetry. Private study w/ built ins. Large 
first level master suite w/ walk in closet & master bath. 
Guest suite & additional bedroom on first level. Second level 
is a large bonus room, w/ a separate entrance: perfect as 
a gym, office or studio. Outside, enjoy large grassy area & 
outdoor dining.

130Foxtail.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-239422

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Isabelle Mizrahi 310-230-3720

4+3
536 E RUSTIC RD

$3,650,000 MID-CENTURY

Beautiful Mid Century light filled, open & inviting.  The 
bright living room w/walls of glass opens to lush backyard. 
Kitchen has granite counters & high end appliances.  The 
glass enclosed dining room makes an elegant statement; 
you’ll feel like you are dining in a garden.  Wood & stone 
floors add warmth & charm.  Master bedroom includes a loft 
office with a large deck overlooking the canyon & old growth 
trees.  Very private, meditative setting.  Includes 2 lots for a 
total of 8,837 sf.

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-237444

CHARMING CAPE COD TRADITIONAL IN 
CANYON CHARTER DISTRICT!

THE AGENCY
Cynthia Ambuehl 424-321-4947

3+4
611 KINGMAN AVE

$3,600,000 2sty-CAPE COD

This charming Cape Cod traditional in Santa Monica Canyon 
is bright, inviting, flooded with natural light, and features 
hardwood floors and charismatic details throughout. 3 
en-suite bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, and approximately 3,086 
square feet of living space. Perfect for family/entertaining, 
the gourmet kitchen opens to the family and dining room. 
French doors open to a lush yard, lounge, and BBQ area. 
Near the beach, shops, restaurants, and Canyon Charter 
School, this family house is a must see.

3 Ensuite Beds | Canyon Charter School

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-232596

JUST REDUCED!  OCEAN PARK BEACH 
HOME & GUEST COTTAGE

BULLDOG REALTORS, IN
Golda Savage 310-770-4490

3+3
2553 3RD ST

$2,495,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Main house upgraded, bright & airy, 2 + 2  w/hrdwd 
flrs, French drs & windows throughout. Flexible open flr 
plan kitchen,Chef stove,dining/living rm opens to deck w/
panoramic views. 1st flr mstr includes built-in closets, bath 
w/shower & make-up vanity. Den office,laundry,& patio,Spa 
Tub , shower & dbl sink.Upstairs bedrm skylights & walk 
in closet.Guest Cottage1+1 has hrdwd flrs, vintage stove, 
laundry,front porch w/westerly views.Close to Main ST. 
cafes, boutiques,& beach. Delivered vacant.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-244294

N/W CORNER PENTHOUSE OF 
PRESTIGIOUS PARK PLAZA

MASER CONDO SALES
Brian Maser 310-795-8010

3+5
515 OCEAN AVE #NPHC

$7,250,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Once in a lifetime opportunity to own the exclusive N/W 
corner Penthouse of Santa Monica's prestigious Park Plaza 
on Ocean Avenue. Only a few penthouses in Santa Monica 
can offer the breathtaking sites, space & privacy offered 
here. 1st time on market (original owner), this penthouse 
features rare, unobstructed views of the ocean, Malibu, 
Santa Monica Mountains & the Santa Monica Pier. Floor to 
ceiling windows throughout capture the stunning ocean & 
sunset views from each room. Do not miss !!!!!

www.MaserCondoSales.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-239186

ARCHITECTURAL TOWNHOUSE - 
CORNER UNIT -OCEAN VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ian L Brooks 310-427-6669

2+3
2203 3RD ST #7

$2,299,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Architectural Townhouse - William D. Brantley AIA. 
Extraordinary light -filled corner ! 2 bed, 2.5 baths,  add. 
office-. Stunning living room w/ fireplace, limestone floors, 
full corner of glass doors that open to a private wrap around 
terrace-! Gourmet kitchen w/ Cherry cabinets/ stainless steel 
appliances. Master bed - walnut flooring, fireplace, skylights. 
Additional features - roof top deck w/ ocean views! Direct 
entry garage! 1 blk to Main Street , 2 blocks to THE BEACH!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-243590

HUGE 2BR, 3BA WITH DEN JUST YARDS 
FROM MONTANA

KW SILICON BEACH
Luke Jones 310.435.4774

2+3
822 19TH ST #A

$1,395,000 TRADITIONAL

End-unit multi level townhouse in sought after Franklin 
School District. Split level living room w/ hardwood floors, 
high vaulted ceilings & fireplace. 3rd bonus room could 
be 3rd BR, office, den or remodel the kitchen area. Master 
Bedroom has enormous en-suite bathroom w/ dual vanity 
sinks, tub, separate shower. Large 2nd BR has built in 
closets. Lower ground floor has a spacious and private two 
car garage with plenty of storage. Small 5-unit complex. 
HOA dues incl Earthquake Insurance.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Intrcm,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

UPDATED SANTA MONICA TOWNHOME 
W/ HUGE PATIOS & 2-CAR GARAGE

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905

3+2.5
2912 MONTANA AVE, UNIT 2

$1,285,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully updated front facing townhome in one of Santa 
Monica’s most sought after neighborhoods. This premier unit 
is the crown jewel of this small 5-unit complex and features 
walk-up direct entry which gives you the feeling of living in 
a NYC brownstone. Interior features include gleaming wood 
floors, brick fireplace, designer done paint/moldings, and 
led recessed lighting throughout. Features two large patios, 
direct entry 2-car garage, and located right across from 
Brentwood Country Club.

www.2912Montana.com

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

HOT LEASE OPPORTUNITY - 
IRRESISTIBLE COUNTRY TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER BW
J. Caplis / S.E.Douglas 310.748.2208

4+3.5
207 PALISADES AVE

$15,500 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Nestled behind Birch trees and rose gardens... Gorgeous 
formal living and dining room, Great-room, Den/4th 
bedroom, Gourmet kitchen with chef's appliances and black 
granite surfaces. Quality remodel with dark walnut floors, 
crown moldings and wainscoting, beamed ceilings, custom 
built-ins, including music system, designer baths, HVAC and 
security system. Large garden with free-form stepping-stone 
patio areas. Large 2 car garage. Half a block to Palisades 
Park.

207Palisades.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-216234

BEAUTIFUL OCEAN FRONT CONDO 
WITH AMAZING VIEWS

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

3+3
951 OCEAN AVE #203

$15,075 CONTEMPORARY

Elegant 2 BR, 2.5  BA + den home in one of the most Premier 
Concierge Build on Ocean Ave w/head on Ocean Views! 
Enter into foyer, gorgeous tile & mrble flrs, DR flows to 
spacious LR w/two sep seat areas & FP that leads to covered 
terr w/Ocean views! Mstr suite w/spa BA, nice walk-in 
closets, + terrace! Beaut In-suite 2nd BR & den/office. Eat-in 
kit w/top of the line appl/ lndry rm, some furn can come w/
unit if needed. Amenities include pool, spa, gym & comm rm  
updated in 2015.Side by Side pkg.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

LUNCH & COFFEE CART. SPECIAL 
TWILIGHT EVENT 5PM-8PM

TELES PROPERTIES
Adam & Ally Jaret 310.562.4073

5+8
1545 AMALFI DR

$12,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

Metro Capital Builders presents their latest Signature 
Residence in the Northern Riviera. Combining the best 
elements of Architectural and Nantucket designs. Feel the 
warm elegant details in this new home of 5 bedrooms, 
8 baths, an office, and a 6-car showroom garage. Smart 
functional craftsmanship creates Voluminous Spaces, 
Refined Finishes and Transitions. Ready to entertain with 
a Zero-edge Pool & Spa and built-in BBQ Island. Splendid 
Mountain Views of Will Rogers Park and out to the Ocean.

1545amalfidrive.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-242810

STUNNING SPANISH ON OVERSIZED 
LOT!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Alexandra Pfeifer 3106503540

5+4
927 CHAUTAUQUA

$4,595,000 2sty-SPANISH

This Custom Romantic Spanish Hacienda rests gracefully 
behind a canopy of 60 year old Olive Trees on an oversized 
almost 10k sq ft Lot! Exquisitely detailed, This 5Bd/4Ba home 
is an Entertainer's dream! Hotel like Master Suite complete 
with covered balcony and cozy fireplace. Downstairs 
includes Formal Living Room w/ FP, inviting Dining Room 
off Gourmet Kitchen, Family Room, & Guest/Maids. Covered 
pool/spa, outdoor shower, BBQ and fruit trees.
Minutes to Caruso's new Village, Schools & Park!

wolf rnge,subzero fridge, BBQ,Blt-Ins,

Lunch NEW11-2

Enjoy this stately Tuscan Villa in prime Pacific Palisades, just an easy stroll to the heart of the Village and 
the beach.

5+5.5
747 RADCLIFFE AVE

$3,850,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN
Open NEW11-2

THE AGENCY - BWJeffrey Sandorf 310.625.4099
Ref, W/D, Security

MLS#17-243640

JOIN US FOR TACO TUESDAY!

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith & Berg 310.500.3931

5+5
16844 CALLE DE SARAH

$3,249,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Set w/in Summit Enclave in Palisades Highlands, this home 
is replete w/modern living spaces & sweeping ocean & hilltop 
vistas. An open layout abounds t/out, lined w/floor-to-ceiling 
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
a very spacious viewing deck off of the master bedroom. The 
pool & spa area in conjunction w/the cabana & eating areas 
make this the perfect fit for a celebrity or family looking to 
entertain with unparalleled privacy.

www.ariafshar.com/Castlewoods

Open NEW11-2

SPECTACULAR 4+4.5 GATED COMPOUND 
W/POOL & SPA! LUNCH SERVED

KELLER WILLIAMS
Victoria Silver 310 435-7114

4+4.5
15420 LA MAIDA ST

$1,395,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning re envisioned Sherman Oaks dream! Fully 
integrated Smart House with Spacious open floor plan.  
Unbelievable 700+ ft  Master Bedroom Retreat  opens to 
Pool & Spa.  Master Bath w/ lg walk-in shower, dual sinks, 
Jacuzzi tub.  All bedrooms are ensuite and open to the lovely 
outdoor area.  Gorgeous high end quality finishes throughout 
the entire property.  Fabulous Entertainer's backyard with 
new heated Water Fall pool & Spa and a built in BBQ. Truly 
feels like a brand new home!!

All Brand New Stainless LG Appliances!

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-240996

NEW LISTING IN SHERMAN OAKS WITH 
VIEWS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Gayle Weiss/Maize 13108807948

4+2
15531 BRIARWOOD DR

$1,395,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Welcome to this sprawling view property in the hills of 
Sherman Oaks. The incredible floor plan features an open 
kitchen with breakfast area that leads to the living room 
and a formal dining room. The formal living room overlooks 
the patio with stunning views of Sherman Oaks, and 
features a gorgeous wood-paneled soaring ceiling. Perfect 
for entertaining, this room is full of character and leads to 
an impressive yard with a flagstone patio and a large grassy 
area that overlooks the canyon.

Blt-Ins,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-244310

REMODELED SOUTH OF VENTURA

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Juhree Fletcher 3108011809

2+3
4242 STANSBURY AVE #115

$699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Exquisitely remodeled 2-story home South of Ventura Blvd. 
Open floor plan with new custom cabinetry in kitchen and 
baths. New flooring, new stainless appliances, new fixtures, 
new quartz countertops, new lighting, new tile. Custom wet 
bar waiting to be entertainment central  Extra large, private 
patio adjacent to living room and dining room expands the 
living space beautifully. A tile gas fireplace and wood floors 
warm the room. Pool, open courtyard, side by side parking.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW New, automatic status 
NEW* New, not yet listed
RED Reduced
REV Review, automatic status
BOM Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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75 Valley Village Single Family

MLS#17-243670

WELCOME TO SKYLINE AT BEN AVE.

COLDWELL BANKER HPS
Bob Day 323 821-4820

3+4
12008 MILAN DR

$959,000 MODERN

3 bed, 3.5 baths in 2,006 sq.ft. of living space. Small lot 
subdivision. Fully equipped and completely furnished. Alarm 
system w/cameras. has been purchased by seller included 
in purchase price. Mountain and Hilltop views from roof 
top deck.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Otr

Open NEW11-2

75 Valley Village Condo / Co-op

REMODELED COLFAX ELEMENTARY-
ZONED CONDO!

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
The Kostrey Collection 310-382-4908

2+2
11911 MAGNOLIA BLV, UNIT 31

$499,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Recently remodeled 2BR/2BA w/ 1,461 SqFt features open 
living/dining concept w/ tree-shaded balcony & spacious 
kitchen w/ stainless appliances. Master has large walk-in 
closet & lovely ensuite bath w/ glass shower & soaking tub. 
Second spacious bed & full bath. Side-by-side W/D & plenty 
of storage space. Impeccably maintained grounds w/ lush 
landscaping, sparkling pool & fitness center. 2 car parking 
w/ guest parking. Low HOA's cover water, trash, building 
maintenance AND earthquake insurance.

W/D, Fridge, Range, Dishwshr, Microwave

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-225836

BACK ON MARKET! SOLD IN 1 DAY, 
BUYER COULDN'T SECURE LOAN.

RODEO REALTY
Nicole C Nash 323.428.6398

2+3
12330 MAGNOLIA BLVD #101
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